
Class III Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII

12.09.2022  Monday Mathematics Science
Theory / Viva S.St. Theory + Viva Mathematics English Theory

13.09.2022  Tuesday Preparatory Off General Knowledge Preparatory Off Naitik Shiksha Preparatory Off

14.09.2022  Wednesday Hindi Theory Preparatory Off Mathematics Preparatory Off Mathematics

15.09.2022  Thursday Preparatory Off Mathematics Preparatory Off Hindi Theory Preparatory Off

16.09.2022  Friday English Theory ICT Practical / Viva Hindi Theory Preparatory Off Hindi Theory

17.09.2022  Saturday Naitik Shiksha Naitik Shiksha General Knowledge S.St. Theory + Viva Naitik Shiksha

18.09.2022  Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

19.09.2022  Monday Science
Theory / Viva Hindi Theory English Theory Science

Theory / Viva S.St. Theory / Viva

20.09.2022  Tuesday Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Preparatory Off Preparatory Off

21.09.2022  Wednesday S.St. Theory / Viva English Theory Science
Theory / Viva English Theory Punjabi / Sanskrit

Theory

22.09.2022  Thursday ICT Practical / Viva Preparatory Off Punjabi / Sanskrit
Theory

Punjabi / Sanskrit
Theory ICT Practical / Viva

23.09.2022  Friday Punjabi Theory S.St. Theory / Viva Naitik Shiksha ICT Practical / Viva Science Theory /
Viva

24.09.2022  Saturday General Knowledge Punjabi / Sanskrit
Theory ICT Practical / Viva General Knowledge General Knowledge
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Mrs. Pooja Prakash
Principal

Subject
Date Day

Normal studies as per regular Time-Table shall resume w.e.f. 26.09.2022 (Monday).

The School shall get over at 12.30 p.m. during Half Yearly Examinations i.e. from 12.09.2022 till
24.09.2022.

The Half Yearly/Term-I Result for Classes Pre-Nursery to VII shall be declared on
01.10.2022 (Saturday) between 9.00 am to 12.00 noon.

30 Marks in Term-I shall be Internal Assessment based on skills and competencies.

Art/Craft, Moral Science (Oral) and Music Assessment (Grades) shall be given during respective
periods.

KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC  SCHOOL, SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2022-23)
CLASS - III TO VII

The Classes I to VII shall have Preparatory Off on 10.09.2022 (Saturday).

Information for the Parents :

The Half Yearly Exams shall be Pen Paper tests of 80 marks each. It shall consist of Value based
Questions, Case Study based Questions, Multiple Choice Questions and Shor/long Answer type
Questions as per CBSE/DAV Board pattern.


